
Disciplina passa in 
Jazz Dance - 08/11 Classe: 1 600056279 PETRELA GREIS ONLY DANCE MERANO

2 600020286 PALERMO ARIANNA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

Jazz Dance - 08/11 Classe: B - Duo 1 600059045 NIEDEREGGER LISA 600066034 MENCHETTI GIULIA ONLY DANCE MERANO
2 600221850 PILLONI SASHA 600213617 LANZAVECCHIA GIULIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

Jazz Dance - 08/11 Classe: B - Solo A 1 600066034 MENCHETTI GIULIA ONLY DANCE MERANO
2 600059045 NIEDEREGGER LISA ONLY DANCE MERANO
3 600246197 STRENTA CAMILLA TIME TO DANCE
4 600066001 DAL MEDICO VITTORIA ONLY DANCE MERANO
5 600221850 PILLONI SASHA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
6 600213617 LANZAVECCHIA GIULIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
7 600196750 COTANI MELINDA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

Jazz Dance - 08/11 Classe: C - Duo 1 600191790 DAMIANO FRANCESCA 600191803 FERRARINI SARA LG EVOLUTION

Jazz Dance - 08/11 Classe: C - Solo 1 400006134 BARBERO AGNESE ASD IL CIRCOLO DELLA SALSA
2 600139144 ZAPPALA' GIULIA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA

Jazz Dance - 12/15 Classe: A - Duo 1 220335038 GUERRA VALENTINA 220354760 MORETTO ALICE ALTERARTE

Jazz Dance - 12/15 Classe: AS 1 220388751 FRUTTAURO ELISA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 600030305 PIOTTO ANGELA INTERNATIONAL DANCE BASSANO
3 220404890 ZANCANELLA ALICE ONLY DANCE MERANO
4 600089424 FILARDO FLAVIA ACCADEMIA HEN DANCE CENTER
5 220335038 GUERRA VALENTINA ALTERARTE
6 220335042 NATALI ELENA ALTERARTE
7 600036067 PIRONE CHIARA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
8 600145980 GIOE' DALILA ACCADEMIA HEN DANCE CENTER
9 600196680 GAIANI ERICA CONTATTO DANZE A.S.D.
10 600196678 DELLA ROCCA GIORGIA CONTATTO DANZE A.S.D.

Jazz Dance - 12/15 Classe: AS - Duo 1 220216632 SIMONINI LAURA 220388751 FRUTTAURO ELISA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

Jazz Dance - 12/15 Classe 1 220393609 PELAGATTI GIULIA NAIMA ACADEMY
2 220216632 SIMONINI LAURA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
3 220354760 MORETTO ALICE ALTERARTE

Jazz Dance - 12/15 Classe: B - Duo 1 600020286 PALERMO ARIANNA 600206264 FOSSA CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 600022493 SANTORO DENISE 600056280 MIRAGOLI SABINA ONLY DANCE MERANO
3 600079321 LACAVA CATERINA 600079325 TORTOLA AURORA POLISPORTIVA IGEA
4 600083938 BELUTO YLENIA 600191207 NUREDINI FRANCESKA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

Jazz Dance - 12/15 Classe: B - Solo A 1 600022493 SANTORO DENISE ONLY DANCE MERANO
2 600110379 NOBILE AURORA NEW SILVAN SCHOOL DANCE
3 600030334 NERI ENRICA CUBAN CLUB
4 600056280 MIRAGOLI SABINA ONLY DANCE MERANO
5 600072099 MENINI ELEONORA THE BEST DANCE
6 600083938 BELUTO YLENIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
7 600123486 PICONESE LAURA ONLY DANCE MERANO
8 220364187 ARTIOLI GIADA NETTUNO DANZE
9 600079320 FRASCA MIRIANA POLISPORTIVA IGEA



10 600089425 AGOSTINO ELISA ACCADEMIA HEN DANCE CENTER
11 600191208 RUGGERI ALESSANDRA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
12 600200372 SANGIORGI GIULIA ALTERARTE
13 600194644 VOLTA CHIARA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
14 600191207 NUREDINI FRANCESKA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
15 600206264 FOSSA CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

Jazz Dance - 12/15 Classe: C - Duo 1 600008315 BASEM SUAMI 600031452 ARMANETTI ARIANNA GDS STELLA POLARE ASD

Jazz Dance - 12/15 Classe: C - Solo B 1 600146141 ZIRONI IVAN ALTERARTE
2 600085808 BORGESE GIUSEPPE ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
3 600151266 MUIA GIUSY DANCING WITH THE STARS
4 600139113 RUGGIERI MARIA CHIARA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
5 600181060 BRUZZESE MATILDE ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
6 600085795 FERRARO GIORGIA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
7 600181053 GANINO LARISSA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
8 600129367 ROSSINI CECILIA DANCING WITH THE STARS
9 600008315 BASEM SUAMI GDS STELLA POLARE ASD
10 600085814 MANES LUDOVICA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
10 600139118 TRIMARCHI MARIA PIA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
10 600235427 BONO CELINE ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
10 220400398 AGOSTINO ALESSIA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA

Jazz Dance - 16/OL Classe: A - Duo 1 220356677 GHIGO MATTEO 220306382 GIACO' FEDERICA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA LA ROSA DEI VENTI
2 209030773 VAROCCHI DANIELE 220289090 FERRAIUOLO MARIKA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
3 220323470 REGUZZONI BARBARA 600221205 CALZOLARI LUISA SURYA DANCE COMPANY
4 220400705 MANES YLENIA 600092286 RASO MARIA SELENE ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
5 220335042 NATALI ELENA 220338787 ANTINORI MARTINA ALTERARTE

Jazz Dance - 16/OL Classe: A AS 1 220203627 ZIPPI LAURA IROKO ACADEMY
2 220323470 REGUZZONI BARBARA SURYA DANCE COMPANY
3 220335025 DAL PRATO NOEMI ALTERARTE
4 220365464 GUAITA ISABELLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
5 220338787 ANTINORI MARTINA ALTERARTE
6 220256696 BENAZZI MELISSA ALTERARTE
7 220400705 MANES YLENIA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
8 600085830 ZAVAGLIA GIADA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
8 600092286 RASO MARIA SELENE ARTEDANZA CALABRIA

Jazz Dance - 16/OL Classe: AS - Du 1 207050164 MELONI CAMILLA 220251014 GIACCHE' SILVIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 220337981 ZANETTI SOFIA 220393609 PELAGATTI GIULIA NAIMA ACADEMY
3 220256740 MASINI VITTORIA 220256749 SLOMP FEDERICA ALTERARTE

Jazz Dance - 16/OL Classe 1 220332267 DE MAJO SOFIA NICOLE ONLY DANCE MERANO
2 207050164 MELONI CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
3 220251014 GIACCHE' SILVIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
4 220337981 ZANETTI SOFIA NAIMA ACADEMY
5 220256749 SLOMP FEDERICA ALTERARTE
6 220256740 MASINI VITTORIA ALTERARTE

Jazz Dance - 16/OL Classe: 1 220297574 QUARTA SAMUELE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

Jazz Dance - 16/OL Classe: B - Duo A 1 600221025 VENTURINI CARLOTTA 600221026 CIMATTI MARIA VITTORIA ALTERARTE
2 600083907 RICCHEBONO CAROLINA 600191204 GERMANO GINEVRA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D



3 600083908 PARISI ILARIA 600191208 RUGGERI ALESSANDRA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
4 600206551 ANTONELLI VALENTINA 600234739 TAROZZI GIULIA STEP EVOLUTION ASD
5 220323475 LOSI SARA 220385476 PO CHIARA SURYA DANCE COMPANY
6 600200596 TETI JESSICA 600208604 BELLONI GIORGIA SENSATION CALIENTE DANCE SCHOOL
7 220322520 PILORUSSO FEDERICA 220347748 DONATI SARA POLISPORTIVA IGEA
8 600200604 MARINI GIORGIA 600200610 SALGHETTI AZZURRA SENSATION CALIENTE DANCE SCHOOL

Jazz Dance - 16/OL Classe: B - Solo A 1 600145470 VENDITTI VALERIA ASD E CULTURALE PASSIONE DANZA
2 220404894 SAIBENE VALENTINA ONLY DANCE MERANO
3 600205899 CASARI ALICE NETTUNO DANZE
4 600191204 GERMANO GINEVRA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
5 220400378 BORRELLO ELEONORA ASD TEAM DIABLO
6 600221025 VENTURINI CARLOTTA ALTERARTE
7 600083908 PARISI ILARIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
8 220323475 LOSI SARA SURYA DANCE COMPANY
9 220385476 PO CHIARA SURYA DANCE COMPANY
10 600109044 TASSO MARTINA AL.MA. LATINA ACADEMY
11 220421459 TOSTI DENISE IROKO ACADEMY
12 600083907 RICCHEBONO CAROLINA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
13 600234739 TAROZZI GIULIA STEP EVOLUTION ASD
14 220344814 SHAW ALEXANDRA SURYA DANCE COMPANY
15 220256972 GALLO ERICA AL.MA. LATINA ACADEMY
16 600206551 ANTONELLI VALENTINA STEP EVOLUTION ASD
17 220322520 PILORUSSO FEDERICA POLISPORTIVA IGEA
18 600151261 VENTRE ALESSIA DANCING WITH THE STARS
19 600089426 VARAMO MARTA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
20 220347748 DONATI SARA POLISPORTIVA IGEA
21 600145982 PRONESTI' MICHELA ACCADEMIA HEN DANCE CENTER
22 600145981 VARAMO TERESA ACCADEMIA HEN DANCE CENTER
23 600089428 POLITANO' VANESSA ACCADEMIA HEN DANCE CENTER

Jazz Dance - 16/OL Classe: C - Solo 1 600085834 AMATO GIORGIA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
2 220400700 FERRARO CHIARA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
3 600231514 PALAZZO VANESSA GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
4 600234745 GALLERANI SHEILA STEP EVOLUTION ASD
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